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179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 20864  100.00% 129.01-130 169 0.81% 4928 23.62% 16105 77.19%
178.01-179 7 0.03% 1" 0.05% 20860 99.98% 128.01-129 143 0.69% 5071 24.31% 15936 76.38%
177.01-178 13 0.06% 24 0.12% 20853 99.95% 127.01-128 171 0.82% 5242 2512% 15793 75.69%
176.01-177 13 0.06% 37 0.18% 20840 99.88% 126.01-127 159 0.76% 5401 25.89% 15622 74.88%
175.01-176 14 0.07% 51 0.24% 20827 99.82% 125.01-126 159 0.76% 5560 26.65% 15463 74.11%
174.01-175 22 0.1% 73 0.35% 20813 99.76% 124.01-125 152 0.73% 5712 27.38% 15304 73.35%
173.01-174 15 0.07% 88 0.42% 20791 99.65% 123.01-124 169 0.81% 5881 28.19% 15152 72.62%
172.01-173 17 0.08% 105 0.50% 20776 99.58% 122.01-123 136 0.65% 6017 28.84% 14983 71.81%
171.01-172 27 0.13% 132 0.63% 20759 99.50% 121.01-122 174 0.83% 6191 29.67% 14847 71.16%
170.01-171 28 0.13% 160 0.77% 20732 99.37% 120.01-121 170 0.81% 6361 30.49% 14673 70.33%
169.01- 170 38 0.18% 198 0.95% 20704 99.23% 119.01-120 207 0.99% 6568 31.48% 14503 69.51%
168.01 - 169 50 0.24% 248 1.19% 20666 99.056% 118.01-119 188 0.90% 6756 32.38% 14296 68.52%
167.01 - 168 44 0.21% 292 1.40% 20616 98.81% 117.01-118 172 0.82% 6928 33.21% 14108 67.62%
166.01 - 167 52 0.25% 344 1.65% 20572 98.60% 116.01-117 167 0.80% 7095 34.01% 13936 66.79%
165.01 - 166 49 0.23% 393 1.88% 20520 98.35% 115.01-116 181 0.87% 7276 34.87% 13769 65.99%
164.01 - 165 58 0.28% 451 2.16% 20471 98.12% 114.01-115 163 0.78% 7439 35.65% 13588 65.13%
163.01 - 164 72 0.35% 523 251% 20413 97.84% 113.01-114 168 0.81% 7607 36.46% 13425 64.35%
162.01- 163 63 0.30% 586 2.81% 20341 97.49% 112.01-113 174 0.83% 7781 37.29% 13257 63.54%
161.01 - 162 68 0.33% 654 3.13% 20278 97.19%  111.01-112 181 0.87% 7962 38.16% 13083 62.71%
160.01 - 161 75 0.36% 729 3.49% 20210 96.87% 110.01- 111 156 0.75% 8118 38.91% 12902 61.84%
159.01 - 160 99 0.47% 828 3.97% 20135 96.51% 109.01- 110 175 0.84% 8293 39.75% 12746 61.09%
158.01 - 159 73 0.35% 901 4.32% 20036 96.03% 108.01-109 178 0.85% 8471 40.60% 12571 60.25%
157.01- 158 79 0.38% 980 4.70% 19963 95.68% 107.01-108 174 0.83% 8645 41.44% 12393 59.40%
156.01 - 157 89 0.43% 1069 5.12% 19884 95.30% 106.01 - 107 159 0.76% 8804 42.20% 12219 58.56 %
155.01 - 156 114 0.55% 1183 5.67% 19795 94.88% 105.01- 106 167 0.80% 8971 43.00% 12060 57.80%
154.01 - 155 114 0.55% 1297 6.22% 19681 94.33% 104.01-105 157 0.75% 9128 43.75% 11893 57.00%
153.01 - 154 116 0.56% 1413 6.77% 19567 93.78% 103.01 - 104 169 0.81% 9297 44.56% 11736 56.25%
152.01-153 107 0.51% 1520 7.29% 19451 93.23% 102.01- 103 158 0.76% 9455 45.32% 11567 55.44%
151.01 - 152 134 0.64% 1654 7.93% 19344 92.71% 101.01-102 172 0.82% 9627 46.14% 11409 54.68%
150.01 - 151 134 0.64% 1788 8.57% 19210 92.07% 100.01 - 101 162 0.78% 9789 46.92% 11237 53.86%
149.01 - 150 145 0.69% 1933 9.26% 19076 91.43%  99.01-100 152 0.73% 9941 47.65% 11075 53.08%
148.01 - 149 109 0.52% 2042 9.79% 18931 90.74%  98.01-99 135 0.65% 10076 48.29% 10923 52.35%

147.01- 148 134 0.64% 2176 10.43% 18822 90.21%  97.01-98 166 0.80% 10242 49.09% 10788 51.71%
146.01 - 147 135 0.65% 2311 11.08% 18688 89.57%  96.01-97 170 0.81% 10412 49.90% 10622 50.91%
145.01 - 146 131 0.63% 2442 11.70% 18553 88.92%  95.01-96 142 0.68% 10554 50.58% 10452 50.10%
144.01 - 145 156 0.75% 2598 12.45% 18422 88.30%  94.01-95 164 0.79% 10718 51.37% 10310 49.42%
143.01 - 144 138 0.66% 2736 13.11% 18266 87.55%  93.01-94 165 0.79% 10883 52.16% 10146 48.63%
142.01- 143 162 0.78% 2898 13.89% 18128 86.89%  92.01-93 143 0.69% 11026 52.85% 9981 47.84%
141.01 - 142 150 0.72% 3048 14.61% 17966 86.11%  91.01-92 145 0.69% 11171 53.54% 9838 47.15%
140.01 - 141 158 0.76% 3206 15.37% 17816 85.39%  90.01-91 152 0.73% 11323 54.27% 9693 46.46%
139.01 - 140 157 0.75% 3363 16.12% 17658 84.63%  89.01-90 158 0.76% 11481 55.03% 9541 45.73%
138.01-139 157 0.75% 3520 16.87% 17501 83.88%  88.01-89 155 0.74% 11636 55.77% 9383 44.97%
137.01-138 138 0.66% 3658 17.53% 17344 83.13%  87.01-88 162 0.78% 11798 56.55% 9228 44.23%
136.01 - 137 171 0.82% 3829 18.35% 17206 82.47%  86.01-87 161 0.77% 11959 57.32% 9066 43.45%
135.01-136 151 0.72% 3980 19.08% 17035 81.65%  85.01-86 152 0.73% 12111 58.05% 8905 42.68%
134.01-135 174 0.83% 4154 19.91% 16884 80.92%  84.01-85 170 0.81% 12281 58.86% 8753 41.95%
133.01- 134 156 0.75% 4310 20.66% 16710 80.09%  83.01-84 152 0.73% 12433 59.59% 8583 41.14%
132.01-133 159 0.76% 4469 21.42% 16554 79.34%  82.01-83 141 0.68% 12574 60.27% 8431 40.41%
131.01-132 149 0.71% 4618 22.13% 16395 78.58%  81.01-82 133 0.64% 12707 60.90% 8290 39.73%
130.01 - 131 141 0.68% 4759 22.81% 16246 77.87%  80.01-81 155 0.74% 12862 61.65% 8157 39.10%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
165 0.79%
131 0.63%
174 0.83%
138 0.66%
152 0.73%
150 0.72%
173 0.83%
170 0.81%
152 0.73%
169 0.81%
147 0.70%
132 0.63%
141 0.68%
166 0.80%
150 0.72%
158 0.76%
139 0.67%
124 0.59%
134 0.64%
141 0.68%
153 0.73%
146 0.70%
139 0.67%
170 0.81%
131 0.63%
168 0.81%
151 0.72%
161 0.77%
180 0.86%
168 0.81%
156 0.75%
144 0.69%
145 0.69%
137 0.66%
143 0.69%
176 0.84%
145 0.69%
151 0.72%
149 0.71%
152 0.73%
162 0.78%
121 0.58%
112 0.54%
120 0.58%
108 0.52%
113 0.54%
91 0.44%
96 0.46%
85 0.41%
71 0.34%

N S=P )

13027 62.44%
13158 63.07%
13332 63.90%
13470 64.56%
13622 65.29%
13772 66.01%
13945 66.84%
14115 67.65%
14267 68.38%
14436 69.19%
14583 69.90%
14715 70.53%
14856 71.20%
15022 72.00%
15172 72.72%
15330 73.48%
15469 74.14%
15593 74.74%
15727 75.38%
15868 76.05%
16021 76.79%
16167 77.49%
16306 78.15%
16476 78.97%
16607 79.60%
16775 80.40%
16926 81.13%
17087 81.90%
17267 82.76%
17435 83.56%
17591 84.31%
17735 85.00%
17880 85.70%
18017 86.35%
18160 87.04%
18336 87.88%
18481 88.58%
18632 89.30%
18781 90.02%
18933 90.74%
19095 91.52%
19216 92.10%
19328 92.64%
19448 93.21%
19556 93.73%
19669 94.27%
19760 94.71%
19856 95.17%
19941 95.58%
20012 95.92%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8002

7837
7706
7532
7394
7242
7092
6919
6749
6597
6428
6281
6149
6008
5842
5692
5534
5395
5271
5137
4996
4843
4697
4558
4388
4257
4089
3938
3777
3597
3429
3273
3129
2084
2847
2704
2528
2383
2232
2083
1931
1769
1648
1536
1416
1308
1195
1104
1008
923

[Epaew
38.35%
37.56%
36.93%
36.10%
35.44%
34.711%
33.99%
33.16%
32.35%
31.62%
30.81%
30.10%
29.47%
28.80%
28.00%
27.28%
26.52%
25.86%
25.26%
24.62%
23.95%
23.21%
22.51%
21.85%
21.03%
20.40%
19.60%
18.87%
18.10%
17.24%
16.44%
15.69%
15.00%
14.30%
13.65%
12.96%
12.12%
11.42%
10.70%

9.98%
9.26%
8.48%
7.90%
7.36%
6.79%
6.27%
5.73%
5.29%
4.83%
4.42%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
80 0.38%
57 0.27%
62 0.30%
58 0.28%
54 0.26%
43 0.21%
45 0.22%
31 0.15%
31 0.15%
22 0.1%
32 0.15%
30 0.14%
27 0.13%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
18 0.09%
31 0.15%
30 0.14%
21 0.10%
27 0.13%
23 0.1%
12 0.06%

7 0.03%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
21 0.10%

RS Bat

NE
20092

20149
20211
20269
20323
20366
20411
20442
20473
20495
20527
20557
20584
20610
20636
20662
20680
20711
20741
20762
20789
20812
20824
20831
20835
20838
20841
20843
20843
20864

BTtk
96.30%
96.57%
96.87%
97.15%
97.41%
97.61%
97.83%
97.98%
98.13%
98.23%
98.38%
98.53%
98.66%
98.78%
98.91%
99.03%
99.12%
99.27%
99.41%
99.51%
99.64%
99.75%
99.81%
99.84%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%
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NE

852
772
715
653
595
541
498
453
422
391
369
337
307
280
254
228
202
184
153
123
102
75
52
40
33
29
26
23
21
21

[Epaew

4.08%
3.70%
3.43%
3.13%
2.85%
2.59%
2.39%
217%
2.02%
1.87%
1.77%
1.62%
1.47%
1.34%
1.22%
1.09%
0.97%
0.88%
0.73%
0.59%
0.49%
0.36%
0.25%
0.19%
0.16%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%



